SCHEDULE - KING CITY - TIER 5 (D/REC)

Date
Wed, Aug 20, 25

Wed, Aug 20, 25

Tue, Aug 26, 25

Wed, Aug 27, 25

Wed, Aug 27, 25

Tue, Sep 02, 25

Wed, Sep 03, 25

Wed, Sep 03, 25

Tue, Sep 09, 25

Wed, Sep 10, 25
Wed, Sep 10, 25

Tue, Sep 16, 25

Wed, Sep 17, 25

Tue, Sep 23, 25

Wed, Sep 24, 25

Tue, Sep 30, 25

Wed, Oct 01, 25

Tue, Oct 07, 25

Wed, Oct 08, 25

Tue, Oct 14, 25

Wed, Oct 15, 25

RND

fall 2025
Mar. 10, 2026
Home S Visitor
KING CITY 2 FIRST ROUND
STEELHAWKS SWEEPS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

1 SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

0 STREET SNIPERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

1 STREET SNIPERS

1 STREET SNIPERS

m CHERRY PICKERS
0

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

5 KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

CHERRY PICKERS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

2 FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

o STREET SNIPERS

CHERRY PICKERS

1 CHERRY PICKERS
SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

CHERRY PICKERS

CHERRY PICKERS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

CHERRY PICKERS

CHERRY PICKERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

STREET SNIPERS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

STREET SNIPERS

CHERRY PICKERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

STREET SNIPERS

STREET SNIPERS

SMALL HEATH
RIFLES

DEF

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:30 pm

Location

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena

King City Arena



Wed, Oct 15, 25 7 FIRST ROUND 1 STREET SNIPERS 9:30 pm  King City Arena
SWEEPS

Tue, Oct 21, 25 FIRST ROUND 0 KING CITY DEF 8:00 pm King City Arena
SWEEPS STEELHAWKS

Wed, Oct 22, 25 2 FIRST ROUND SMALL HEATH 7:00 pm King City Arena
SWEEPS RIFLES

Wed, Oct 22, 25 2 STREET SNIPERS CHERRY PICKERS 8:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Oct 28,25 ELIMINATION FIRST ROUND o STREET SNIPERS 10:00 King City Arena
SWEEPS pm

Wed, Oct 29,25 SF1 CHERRY PICKERS KING CITY 7:00 pm King City Arena

STEELHAWKS

Wed, Oct 29,25 SF1 SMALL HEATH FIRST ROUND 8:00 pm King City Arena
RIFLES SWEEPS

Wed, Nov 05, 25 SF 2 FIRST ROUND SMALL HEATH 7:00 pm King City Arena
SWEEPS RIFLES

Wed, Nov 05, 25 SF 2 KING CITY CHERRY PICKERS 8:00 pm King City Arena
STEELHAWKS

Tue, Nov 11, 25 FINAL 1 SMALL HEATH CHERRY PICKERS 9:00 pm King City Arena
RIFLES

Wed, Nov 12, 25 FINAL 2 CHERRY PICKERS SMALL HEATH 8:00 pm King City Arena

RIFLES



