



SCHEDULE - KING CITY - TIER 5 (D/REC)

fall 2025

Apr. 26, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Aug 20, 25		4	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	2	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Aug 20, 25		3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	3	CHERRY PICKERS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Aug 26, 25		1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	5	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Aug 27, 25		0	STREET SNIPERS	8	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Aug 27, 25		5	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	5	CHERRY PICKERS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Sep 02, 25		5	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	3	CHERRY PICKERS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 03, 25		3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 03, 25		1	STREET SNIPERS	5	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Sep 09, 25		1	STREET SNIPERS	6	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 10, 25		10	CHERRY PICKERS	0	STREET SNIPERS		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 10, 25		0	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	DEF	8:30 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Sep 16, 25		5	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	6	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 17, 25		2	CHERRY PICKERS	1	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Sep 23, 25		4	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	0	STREET SNIPERS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Sep 24, 25		2	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	5	CHERRY PICKERS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Sep 30, 25		0	STREET SNIPERS	7	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 01, 25		4	CHERRY PICKERS	2	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Oct 07, 25		1	CHERRY PICKERS	6	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 08, 25		9	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	STREET SNIPERS		8:30 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Oct 14, 25		3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	2	STREET SNIPERS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 15, 25		5	CHERRY PICKERS	4	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:30 pm	King City Arena

Wed, Oct 15, 25		7	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	1	STREET SNIPERS	9:30 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Oct 21, 25		1	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	0	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	DEF 8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 22, 25		2	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	9	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 22, 25		2	STREET SNIPERS	9	CHERRY PICKERS	8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Oct 28, 25	ELIMINATION	6	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	0	STREET SNIPERS	10:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 29, 25	SF 1	4	CHERRY PICKERS	2	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Oct 29, 25	SF 1	5	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Nov 05, 25	SF 2	1	FIRST ROUND SWEEPS	3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Nov 05, 25	SF 2	1	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	3	CHERRY PICKERS	8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Nov 11, 25	FINAL 1	2	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	CHERRY PICKERS	9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Nov 12, 25	FINAL 2	1	CHERRY PICKERS	5	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	8:00 pm	King City Arena